Charging Conditions

Audi charging plus

Valid from 7/1/2024

Country

Austria

Austria

Austria

Belgium

Belgium

Bulgaria

Bulgaria

Croatia

Croatia

Cyprus

Cyprus

Czech Republic

Czech Republic

Denmark

Denmark

Estonia

Estonia

Finland

Finland

France

France

Germany

Germany

Germany

Greece

Greece

Operator

Standard

IONITY

Audi charging
hub

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

Standard

Standard

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

IONITY

Standard

Standard

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

IONITY

Standard

Standard

IONITY

Audi charging
hub

IONITY

Standard

Charging prices *

AC

€0.85/kWh

€0.49/kWh

€0.35/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.74/kWh

BGN 1.54/kWh

BGN 0.78/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.57/kWh

€0.40/kWh

€0.79/kWh

CZK 15.90/kWh

CZK 14.56/kWh

DKK 5.29/kWh

DKK 2.90/kWh

€0.70/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.38/kWh

€0.39/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.59/kWh

€0.69/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.35/kWh

€0.79/kWh

€0.65/kWh

DC

€0.99/kWh

€0.49/kWh

€0.35/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.84/kWh

BGN 1.54/kWh

BGN 1.41/kWh

€0.78/kWh

€0.57/kWh

€0.72/kWh

€0.79/kWh

CZK 15.90/kWh

CZK 19.25/kWh

DKK 5.99/kWh

DKK 2.90/kWh

€0.92/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.76/kWh

€0.39/kWh

€0.45/kWh

€0.69/kWh

€0.89/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.35/kWh

€0.79/kWh

€0.82/kWh

Volkswagen Group Charging GmbH, Karl-Liebknecht-Str. 32, 10178 Berlin

Blocking Fees *
AC

starting after

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

9:00 AM -
9:00 PM

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

BGN 0.10/min

BGN 0.10/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

CZK 1.20/min

CZK 1.20/min

DKK 0.37/min

DKK 0.37/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

DC

starting after

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

12:00 AM -
12:00 AM

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

BGN 0.29/min

BGN 0.29/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

CZK 3.50/min

CZK 3.50/min

DKK 1.12/min

DKK 1.12/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min
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Country

Hungary

Hungary

Ireland

Ireland

Italy

Italy

Latvia

Latvia

Lithuania

Lithuania

Luxembourg

Luxembourg

Malta

Malta

Netherlands

Netherlands

Norway

Norway

Poland

Poland

Portugal

Portugal

Romania

Romania

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovenia

Slovenia

Spain

Operator

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

Standard

Standard

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

IONITY

Standard

Standard

IONITY

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

Standard

Standard

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

Standard

IONITY

Standard

Charging prices *

AC

HUF 210.00/
kWh

HUF 320.00/
kWh

€0.55/kWh

€0.82/kWh

€0.70/kWh

€0.57/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.79/kWh

€0.60/kWh

€0.40/kWh

€0.79/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.69/kWh

NOK 4.00/kWh

NOK 4.99/kWh

PLN 2.33/kWh

PLN 2.60/kWh

€0.65/kWh

€0.79/kWh

RON 1.97/kWh

RON 3.90/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.70/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.49/kWh

DC

HUF 210.00/
kWh

HUF 372.00/
kWh

€0.55/kWh

€0.93/kWh

€0.92/kWh

€0.57/kWh

€0.78/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.78/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.79/kWh

€0.79/kWh

€0.72/kWh

€0.79/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.89/kWh

NOK 4.00/kWh

NOK 6.99/kWh

PLN 3.64/kWh

PLN 2.60/kWh

€0.86/kWh

€0.79/kWh

RON 3.55/kWh

RON 3.90/kWh

€0.78/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.92/kWh

€0.50/kWh

€0.65/kWh

Volkswagen Group Charging GmbH, Karl-Liebknecht-Str. 32, 10178 Berlin

Blocking Fees *
AC

starting after

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

9:00 AM -
9:00 PM

HUF 18.80/min

HUF 18.80/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

NOK 0.58/min

NOK 0.58/min

PLN 0.23/min

PLN 0.23/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

RON 0.25/min

RON 0.25/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

€0.05/min

DC

starting after

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

12:00 AM -
12:00 AM

HUF 56.40/min

HUF 56.40/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

NOK 1.73/min

NOK 1.73/min

PLN 0.70/min

PLN 0.70/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

RON 0.74/min

RON 0.74/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min

€0.15/min
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Country

Spain

Sweden

Sweden

Switzerland

Switzerland

Switzerland

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Operator

IONITY

IONITY

Standard

Standard

Audi charging
hub

IONITY

IONITY

Standard

Charging prices *

AC

€0.46/kWh

SEK 4.70/kWh

SEK 5.49/kWh

CHF 0.72/kWh

CHF 0.35/kWh

CHF 0.56/kWh

£0.53/kWh

£0.69/kWh

* All Prices include VAT and are subject to changes and errors

DC

€0.46/kWh

SEK 4.70/kWh

SEK 7.99/kWh

CHF 0.92/kWh

CHF 0.35/kWh

CHF 0.56/kWh

£0.53/kWh

£0.85/kWh

Blocking Fees *

AC

starting after

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

240 min

9:00 AM -
9:00 PM

€0.05/min

SEK 0.57/min

SEK 0.57/min

CHF 0.05/min

CHF 0.05/min

CHF 0.05/min

£0.05/min

£0.05/min

DC

starting after

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

90 min

12:00 AM -
12:00 AM

€0.15/min

SEK 1.70/min

SEK 1.70/min

CHF 0.15/min

CHF 0.15/min

CHF 0.15/min

£0.14/min

£0.14/min

**The Selected Partner Network is a group of charge point operators (CPOs) that provide customers with an optimal charging experience. These CPOs have a high-power

charging station infrastructure, on-site amenities and outstanding operational reliability. CPOs may be added or removed from this group over time to provide the best

possible service to our customers.

The Selected Partner Network is accessible to all users. Special charging rates for CPOs are only available to subscribers of the top-tier tariff which includes Selected

Partner Network rates and when the CPO they are charging with is a member of the Selected Partner Network at that time. The current members are: IONITY, Audi charging

hub, Ewiva, Zunder and Aral pulse.
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