Charging Conditions

Audi charging plus

Valid from 7/1/2024



Country	Operator	Charging prices *		Blocking Fees *			
		AC	DC	AC		DC	
				starting after	9:00 AM - 9:00 PM	starting after	12:00 AM - 12:00 AM
Austria	Standard	€0.85/kWh	€0.99/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Austria	IONITY	€0.49/kWh	€0.49/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Austria	Audi charging hub	€0.35/kWh	€0.35/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Belgium	IONITY	€0.50/kWh	€0.50/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Belgium	Standard	€0.74/kWh	€0.84/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Bulgaria	IONITY	BGN 1.54/kWh	BGN 1.54/kWh	240 min	BGN 0.10/min	90 min	BGN 0.29/min
Bulgaria	Standard	BGN 0.78/kWh	BGN 1.41/kWh	240 min	BGN 0.10/min	90 min	BGN 0.29/min
Croatia	Standard	€0.50/kWh	€0.78/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Croatia	IONITY	€0.57/kWh	€0.57/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Cyprus	Standard	€0.40/kWh	€0.72/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Cyprus	IONITY	€0.79/kWh	€0.79/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Czech Republic	IONITY	CZK 15.90/kWh	CZK 15.90/kWh	240 min	CZK 1.20/min	90 min	CZK 3.50/min
Czech Republic	Standard	CZK 14.56/kWh	CZK 19.25/kWh	240 min	CZK 1.20/min	90 min	CZK 3.50/min
Denmark	Standard	DKK 5.29/kWh	DKK 5.99/kWh	240 min	DKK 0.37/min	90 min	DKK 1.12/min
Denmark	IONITY	DKK 2.90/kWh	DKK 2.90/kWh	240 min	DKK 0.37/min	90 min	DKK 1.12/min
Estonia	Standard	€0.70/kWh	€0.92/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Estonia	IONITY	€0.50/kWh	€0.50/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Finland	Standard	€0.38/kWh	€0.76/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Finland	IONITY	€0.39/kWh	€0.39/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
France	IONITY	€0.45/kWh	€0.45/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
France	Standard	€0.59/kWh	€0.69/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Germany	Standard	€0.69/kWh	€0.89/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Germany	IONITY	€0.50/kWh	€0.50/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Germany	Audi charging hub	€0.35/kWh	€0.35/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Greece	IONITY	€0.79/kWh	€0.79/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Greece	Standard	€0.65/kWh	€0.82/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min

Country	Operator	Charging prices *	Charging prices *		Blocking Fees *			
		AC	DC	AC	AC		DC	
				starting after	9:00 AM - 9:00 PM	starting after	12:00 AM - 12:00 AM	
Hungary	IONITY	HUF 210.00/ kWh	HUF 210.00/ kWh	240 min	HUF 18.80/min	90 min	HUF 56.40/min	
Hungary	Standard	HUF 320.00/ kWh	HUF 372.00/ kWh	240 min	HUF 18.80/min	90 min	HUF 56.40/min	
Ireland	IONITY	€0.55/kWh	€0.55/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Ireland	Standard	€0.82/kWh	€0.93/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Italy	Standard	€0.70/kWh	€0.92/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Italy	IONITY	€0.57/kWh	€0.57/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Latvia	Standard	€0.50/kWh	€0.78/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Latvia	IONITY	€0.50/kWh	€0.50/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Lithuania	Standard	€0.50/kWh	€0.78/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Lithuania	IONITY	€0.50/kWh	€0.50/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Luxembourg	IONITY	€0.79/kWh	€0.79/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Luxembourg	Standard	€0.60/kWh	€0.79/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Malta	Standard	€0.40/kWh	€0.72/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Malta	IONITY	€0.79/kWh	€0.79/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Netherlands	IONITY	€0.50/kWh	€0.50/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Netherlands	Standard	€0.69/kWh	€0.89/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Norway	IONITY	NOK 4.00/kWh	NOK 4.00/kWh	240 min	NOK 0.58/min	90 min	NOK 1.73/min	
Norway	Standard	NOK 4.99/kWh	NOK 6.99/kWh	240 min	NOK 0.58/min	90 min	NOK 1.73/min	
Poland	Standard	PLN 2.33/kWh	PLN 3.64/kWh	240 min	PLN 0.23/min	90 min	PLN 0.70/min	
Poland	IONITY	PLN 2.60/kWh	PLN 2.60/kWh	240 min	PLN 0.23/min	90 min	PLN 0.70/min	
Portugal	Standard	€0.65/kWh	€0.86/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Portugal	IONITY	€0.79/kWh	€0.79/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Romania	Standard	RON 1.97/kWh	RON 3.55/kWh	240 min	RON 0.25/min	90 min	RON 0.74/min	
Romania	IONITY	RON 3.90/kWh	RON 3.90/kWh	240 min	RON 0.25/min	90 min	RON 0.74/min	
Slovakia	Standard	€0.50/kWh	€0.78/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Slovakia	IONITY	€0.50/kWh	€0.50/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Slovenia	Standard	€0.70/kWh	€0.92/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Slovenia	IONITY	€0.50/kWh	€0.50/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	
Spain	Standard	€0.49/kWh	€0.65/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min	

Country	Operator	Charging prices *		Blocking Fees *			
		AC	DC	AC		DC	
				starting after	9:00 AM - 9:00 PM	starting after	12:00 AM - 12:00 AM
Spain	IONITY	€0.46/kWh	€0.46/kWh	240 min	€0.05/min	90 min	€0.15/min
Sweden	IONITY	SEK 4.70/kWh	SEK 4.70/kWh	240 min	SEK 0.57/min	90 min	SEK 1.70/min
Sweden	Standard	SEK 5.49/kWh	SEK 7.99/kWh	240 min	SEK 0.57/min	90 min	SEK 1.70/min
Switzerland	Standard	CHF 0.72/kWh	CHF 0.92/kWh	240 min	CHF 0.05/min	90 min	CHF 0.15/min
Switzerland	Audi charging hub	CHF 0.35/kWh	CHF 0.35/kWh	240 min	CHF 0.05/min	90 min	CHF 0.15/min
Switzerland	IONITY	CHF 0.56/kWh	CHF 0.56/kWh	240 min	CHF 0.05/min	90 min	CHF 0.15/min
United Kingdom	IONITY	£0.53/kWh	£0.53/kWh	240 min	£0.05/min	90 min	£0.14/min
United Kingdom	Standard	£0.69/kWh	£0.85/kWh	240 min	£0.05/min	90 min	£0.14/min

 $[\]ensuremath{^{*}}\xspace$ All Prices include VAT and are subject to changes and errors

The Selected Partner Network is accessible to all users. Special charging rates for CPOs are only available to subscribers of the top-tier tariff which includes Selected Partner Network rates and when the CPO they are charging with is a member of the Selected Partner Network at that time. The current members are: IONITY, Audi charging hub, Ewiva, Zunder and Aral pulse.

^{**} The Selected Partner Network is a group of charge point operators (CPOs) that provide customers with an optimal charging experience. These CPOs have a high-power charging station infrastructure, on-site amenities and outstanding operational reliability. CPOs may be added or removed from this group over time to provide the best possible service to our customers.